
Pos 

Classic Formula F1 stor 
1 
2 

Classic Formula F2 liten 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

34 

31 

14 

30 

99 

37 

71 

59 

69 

12 

813 

33 

Name 

Espen Sandbakken 

Mats Norgren 

Magnus Storjord Vilhelmsen 

Björn Gunnarsson 

Svein Kragtorp 

Magnus Wihlborg 

Mika Ikonen 

Odd Oddsen 

Kristoffer Haaland 

Edvard Ridderstad 

Sjaak Tepper 

Hans Nilsson 

Nat 

NOR 
SWE 

NOR 
SWE 
NOR 
SWE 
SWE 
NOR 
NOR 
SWE 

NED 
SWE 

Club 

Solør MCK 
MCHK - Racing 

ACM 
Falkenberg MK 
Borg MCK 
Gefle MC Klubb 
MCHK - Racing 
Stavanger RR 
Stavanger RR 
Björkö Enduroklubb 

MCHK - Racing 
Bengtfors MK 

Make 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Model/Engine 

XR 55 Replika 
XR55 Replica 

Fzr400 
TT1 
Cbr 600 
RS125R 
CBR 600 
RD 350 
CBR600F1 
RG250 

Rs 125 
cbr 600 

Best Tm 

1:20.577 
1:21.462 

1:21.039 
1:22.089 
1:24.206 
1:26.242 
1:26.826 
1:28.959 
1:28.738 
1:34.012 

1:29.504 
1:35.756 

Laps 

8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

4 
1 

Diff 

58.096 

12.099 
44.245 
50.112 
55.701 

1:10.777 
1:24.723 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Hometown 

Brumunddal 
Täby 

Elsfjord 
Kode 
Hemnes 
Gävle 
Degerfors 
Sandnes 
Varhaug 
Jönköping 

Eemdijk 
Skåpafors 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Mostly Cloudy - Temp: 14,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 28,0 C 

#34 – +20 seconds penalty – Jump start 

New Track Record (1:20.577) for Classic Formula F1 stor by Espen Sandbakken. 

New Track Record (1:21.039) for Classic Formula F2 liten by Magnus Storjord Vilhelmsen. 

Margin of Victory 

12.099 

Avg. Speed 

102,021 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.577 

Best Speed 

103,831 

Best Lap by 

34 - Espen Sandbakken 
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The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 
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Classic TT 2022 Sokndal 

Classic Formula 80-87  F1 Stor + Formula 80-87 F2 Liten 

Formula 80-87  F1 Stor + Formula 80-87 F2 Liten Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:49:54 

Motorcenter Norway 2021 2,324 km 

03.07.2022 14:45 


